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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 LIKE US ON FACEBOOK QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap
1000 metres QTIS: $25000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
03

04

05
06
07

08

My Girl's a Dragon(Fred Wieland)
Craiglea Evelyn(Krystle Johnston)

Wild Az Will(Trevor Rowe)
Craiglea Zing(Krystle Johnston)

Cocco Lucia(Gary Farrell)

Craiglea Barina(Krystle Johnston)

Craiglea Impreza(Krystle
Johnston)

Jet Burst(Gary Townsend)

Nor Yadi
Adrian Coome

David J
Simmons

Justin P
Stanley

Peter Cullen
David Hayse

Ms Rhiannon
Payne

Sabbir Alam

7
3
5

1

01:49PM

58.0
57.0
56.0

55.5

54.5
54.0
54.0

54.0

2 WWW.TOWNSVILLETURFCLUB.COM.AU Maiden Handicap

1300 metres

01

02

03
04
05
06

07

08

09

10

11

12
13
14
15
16

Prosperum(Garry Dickson)
Khadija(Olivia Cairns)

Hidena Man(Fred Wieland)
Zatochio(Olivia Cairns)

Run Windred(Tony Haydon)
Charlie Clang(Tanya Parry)

Dawn's Diamond(Trevor Rowe)

Devastating Rhythm(Fred
Wieland)

Envious Eyes(Tanya Parry)
Fear the Belle(Dan Lemmon)
Little Annabel(Tanya Parry)

Risky Proposition(Terry Kenny)
Widgee Lad(Ronald Finch)
Zedaheel(Rick A Nelson)
(EM)Our Recipe(Ronald Finch)

(EM)Hamunaptra(Stephen
Massingham)

$13000

Justin P
Stanley

Frank R
Edwards

Nor Yadi
Adrian Coome
Matthew Morris

Ms Gina
Mitchell

David J
Simmons

Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Katariina
Aho

Ms Rhiannon
Payne

Graham
Watson

Jeffrey Felix
Stephen Wilson
Jamie Long
David Hayse

16

17
15

12

10
14

13

02:24PM

59.0

57.5

57.0
56.0
55.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

17 (EM)Gabonia(Rod Cussons)

3 TOWNSVILLE DIESEL & MACHINERY SERVICES BenchMark 60

Handicap
1609 metres $13000

01 Bernicatti (NZ)(John Barr)
02 Go Girlfriend(Roy Chillemi)
03  Guitarist(Roy Chillemi)

04 Show Us a Smile(Ray Hermann)
05 Nudgee(Tony Haydon)

06 Duke Celeste(Garry Dickson)
07 Fille Vilaine(Michael Geaney)
08 Cashed Up Bully(Rick A Nelson)

Peter Cullen
Manabu Kai
Wanderson
D'Avila
Graham
Watson

Ms Gina
Mitchell

David Hayse
Jeffrey Felix

Ms Rhiannon
Payne

4 MACCAS SYNTHETIC GRASSES Class 3 Plate

1400 metres

01 Canonized(Gary Farrell)

02 Cowardofthecounty(Ray
Hermann)

03 The Pantz(Kim McGovern)

$13000

04 Tiryns(Bill Hetherington)

05 Better Call Saul(John Barr)

06 Laguna Vista(Ted Snelling)

07  Try Me Dol(Stephen Potiris)

08 Clever One(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)
09 Restart My Heart(Roy Chillemi)

Adrian Coome

Graham
Watson

Shane
McGovern

Frank R
Edwards

Peter Cullen
Jeffrey Felix
Graham Kliese
Matthew Morris
Stephen Wilson

5 TOWN AUTOMATICS Class 4 Handicap

1200 metres

01  Okay Swift(Qlivia Cairns)

02  House of Hingis (NZ)(Tony
Haydon)

03 Rangila(Gary Farrell)
04 Egdaam(Roy Chillemi)

$13000

05  Strictly Magic(George Tsakissiris)

Adrian Coome

Ms Gina
Mitchell

Peter Cullen
Wanderson
D'Avila
Graham Kliese

11

03:00PM

3
4
8

03:40PM ¢

1
8

O N D W U

04:20PM

14
15

5
7

1

54.0

59.0
58.0
57.5

57.0

56.0

55.0
54.0
54.0

59.0
59.0

59.0

59.0

57.5
57.0
57.0
56.0
55.5

59.0
57.0

56.5
56.0

56.0

06

07

08

09
10
11

12
13
14

15

16

I'm Mariah (NZ)(Stephen
Massingham)

Madame Ginoux(Tanya Parry)
Lover of Life(Janel Ryan)

Mal's Pride(Errol Covell)
Nail 'em(Carol Hurle)
Avellino(Cherrie Lindgren)

Boys Splurge(Kim McGovern)
Splash Out(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)
Schnelles Pferd(Fred Wieland)

(EM)Snitzel Rose(Cherrie
Lindgren)

(EM)Sandbar Jack(Michael
Whitehouse)

RSD PLUMBING OPEN Handicap

1000 metres

01
02

03

04
05
06

07

08
09

10

11

12

Cheval Argente(Janel Ryan)
Cloud Dancer(Tracy Simmons)

Starlistic(Ray Tapiolas)

Hotel Paradiso(Bill Kenning)
Lexcen(Stephen Massingham)
Wishful(Trevor Rowe)

Holey Gadoley(Ray Hermann)

Kayan(Tony Haydon)
Shekou(Janel Ryan)

Del Palio(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)
Johnnydrama(Tanya Parry)

Smooth General(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

$13000

Justin P
Stanley

Ms Katariina
Aho

Ms Rhiannon
Payne

David Hayse
Jamie Long

Frank R
Edwards

Jeffrey Felix
Matthew Morris

David ]
Simmons

Graham
Watson

Colin Lennon

Adrian Coome

David J
Simmons

Justin P
Stanley

Graham Kliese
David Hayse
Wanderson

D'Avila
Graham
Watson
Matthew Morris

Ms Rhiannon
Payne

Ms Gina
Mitchell

Ms Katariina
Aho

Manabu Kai

13

16

12

10
11

55.0

54.5

54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

05:00PM

10

12

11

59.5
56.0

56.0

55.0
55.0
54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0




7 JEPSON MEDIA BenchMark 55 Handicap

1000 metres $13000 05:35PM

01 Champagne Flyer(Tanya Parry) Ms Katariina 3 59.0
Aho

02 Mighty Bender(Errol Covell) Graham Kliese 4 59.0

03  All Rosie(Gary Farrell) Peter Cullen 9 58.5

04 Model to Exceed(Roy Chillemi) Ms Rhiannon 7 58.0
Payne

05 Flirting Dragon(Kim McGovern) Shane 2 57.0
McGovern

06 Craiglea Zip(Krystle Johnston) Adrian Coome 1 56.0

07 Jacsaid(Ralph Baker) Frank R 5 56.0
Edwards

08 Mainshaft(Gary Townsend) Sabbir Alam 6 56.0

09 Public Affair(Julie Russell) David J 8 56.0
Simmons

10  Ninetynine Percent(Fred Wieland) Manabu Kai 11 55.5
11  Starmosa (NZ)(Tony Haydon) Matthew Morris 12 55.0
12 Windsor Gold(Allen Smith) Jamie Long 10 54.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




